
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/04/RAD/Amdt.3/17-18 dated 19.06.2017 Page 1 of 1 
 

HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 
 
 
 

 

 
Dated: 19.06.2017 

 

Amendment No. 3 
 

Sub:   Amendment to the tender enquiry 
 

Ref.: Tender Enquiry HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/04/RAD/2017-18 dated 09-05-2017 read with clarification No. 1, 
Amendment No.1 & Amendment No.2. 

 
SECTION I 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
 

The following changes are being incorporated in the above referred Tender Enquiry Document. 
 

Existing: 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Description Schedule 

c. Closing date & time for submission of online bids 27.06.2017, 1800 hrs. IST 

d. 
Closing date & time for submission of tender 

processing fee and EMD in physical form* 
28.06.2017, 1400 hrs. IST 

e. Time and date of opening of online bids 28.06.2017, 1430 hrs. IST 

 

Read as: 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Description Schedule 

c. Closing date & time for submission of online bids 11.07.2017, 1800 hrs. IST 

d. 
Closing date & time for submission of tender 

processing fee and EMD in physical form* 
12.07.2017, 1400 hrs. IST 

e. Time and date of opening of online bids 12.07.2017, 1430 hrs. IST 

 

SECTION – XI 
PRICE SCHEDULE 

 

Necessary custom duty with HS code, IGST, CGST, SGST, wherever applicable after 1st July, 2017 to be quoted 
separately in the given column of price bid. Accordingly, bidders are requested to download the latest price bid 
format v1.3 for submitting the price offer. 

 
All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 
 
Note: 

Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing date and time of online 
submission of bids. 


